
                                            Springwell Park Primary School  

Term Dates 2025-2026 
2025-2026  Autumn Term 2025 Spring Term 2026 Summer Term 2026 

Term   

Commences 

 INSET-Monday 1st September 
     Tuesday 2nd September  

Monday 5th January 
    INSET-Friday 13th February 

Monday 13th April 
INSET-Friday 22nd May 

 
*Y6 SATS 11th-14th May* 

Mid Term   

Holiday 

Monday 27th October to 

Friday 31st October    

  INSET-Monday 3rd November  

 

Monday 16th February to 

Friday 20th February  

Monday 25th May to  

Friday 29th May   

Term Ends Friday 19th December   Friday 27th March 2026 

 

Friday 17th July   
INSET-Monday 20th July 

 

No of Days Per Term  

Total Days = 195 
75 55  

 
65 

 

School will be closed to pupils on the following dates for staff training: 

Monday 1st September, Monday 3rd November, Friday 13th February, Friday 22nd  May, Monday 20th July 

 

 


